Temporary timetable operating whilst the A59 is closed

59 » Saturday

Harrogate, Bus Station
Otley, Grove Hill Park
likley, Skipton Road
Chelker Reservoir
Skipton, Bus Station

59 » Saturday

Skipton, Bus Station
Chelker Reservoir
lIkley, Skipton Road
Otley, Grove Hill Park
Harrogate Bus Station

0930
0955
1020
1030
1045

1100
1110
1120
1145
1215

1530
1555
1620
1630
1645

1700
1710
1720
1745
1815

OFFICIAL

Harrogate » Skipton

Skipton » Harrogate



