## Temporary timetable operating whilst the A59 is closed

59 ▶ Saturday		Harrogate ▶ Skipton
Harrogate, Bus Station	0930 1530	
Otley, Grove Hill Park	0955 1555	
Ilkley, Skipton Road	1020 1620	
Chelker Reservoir	1030 1630	
Skipton, Bus Station	1045 1645	

59 ▶ Saturday		Skipton > Harrogate
Skipton, Bus Station	1100 1700	
Chelker Reservoir	1110 1710	
Ilkley, Skipton Road	1120 1720	
Otley, Grove Hill Park	1145 1745	
Harrogate Bus Station	1215 1815	